Team

Niles Notre Dame
South Elgin
Lyons Township
St. Laurence
Streamwood
Libertyville
Geneva

Fenton

St. Charles North
Bartlett

Hinsdale South
Evergreen Park
Plainfield East

Total Pins

6009
5980
5898
5720
5708
5693
5656
5500
5458
5402
5117
5107
4933

Team

Streamwood

South Elgin
Evanston

Niles Notre Dame
Lyons Township
South Elgin

South Elgin

St. Charles North
Geneva

Niles Notre Dame
Evanston

Glenbard ES CoOp
Glenbard NW CoOp
Libertyville
Evanston

Glenbard NW CoOp
Glenbard NW CoOp
Geneva
Streamwood
Glenbard ES CoOp
Lyons Township
Fenton

St. Laurence
Libertyville
Glenbard ES CoOp
Lyons Township
Geneva

Player

Yamil Garcia
Angel Ramos
Michael Conroy
Ryan Dolatowski
Danny Haley
Alejandro Ortega
Michael Rossini
Nick Caccia
Nick Easter
Nathaniel Cha
Kaelexx Oats
Geo Clayton
Zack Pirok
Bryson Jones
Augie Ommen
Tyler Bruce
Noah Vila
Preston Wolf
Ryan Skobinski
Landon Giron
Anthony Bonilla
Sebastian Krupa
Jake Meyers
Charlie Imm
Zack Poling
Conner Krisher
Colin O'Connell

Total Pins

1305
1305
1304
1295
1278
1277
1270
1269
1263
1258
1258
1257
1252
1250
1247
1239
1239
1236
1231
1231
1223
1222
1221
1211
1209
1189
1180

Team

St. Laurence
Libertyville
Glenbard ES CoOp
South Elgin

Fenton

South Elgin

Niles Notre Dame
St. Charles North
Glenbard NW CoOp
Glenbard NW CoOp
St. Charles North
Niles Notre Dame
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Niles Notre Dame
Geneva

Glenbard NW CoOp
St. Laurence

South Elgin

Bartlett

Evanston

Glenbard ES CoOp
Streamwood

Niles Notre Dame
St. Charles North
Glenbard NW CoOp
Glenbard NW CoOp

Player

Martin Escarpita
Bryson Jones
Landon Giron
Michael Rossini
Logan Krajecki
Angel Ramos
Ryan Dolatowski
Nick Caccia

Luca Bianco
Zack Pirok
Spencer Merritt
Nathaniel Cha
Anthony Bonilla
Nolan Deines
Dillon Murphy
Preston Wolf
Noah Vila
Christian Rodrigu
Andrew Malone
Evan Garner
Augie Ommen
Geo Clayton
Yamil Garcia
Ryan Simpao
Jack Hastert
Ayden Rodriguez
Tyler Bruce

Best Game

267
267
265
259
259
258
257
257
257
256
255
252
249
247
247
245
245
245
245
243
240
238
237
237
235
235
234



Hinsdale South
Bartlett
St. Charles North

Glenbard NW CoOp

Lyons Township
Streamwood
Libertyville
Glenbard ES CoOp
Evergreen Park
St. Charles North
Bartlett

St. Laurence
South Elgin
Evanston
Plainfield East
Bartlett

Bartlett
Hinsdale South
Niles Notre Dame
Fenton

Hinsdale South
Streamwood
South Elgin
Plainfield East
Plainfield East
Plainfield East
Streamwood
Evergreen Park
St. Charles North
Hinsdale South
Bartlett

Fenton

St. Laurence

Mikie Aylward
Joe Kennedy
Spencer Merritt
Ayden Rodriguez
Gabe Paszyna
Justin Gumin

AJ Lucarelli
Justin Kay

Sean Meierkort
Jack Hastert
Evan Garner
Christian Rodrigu
Avyan Hunter
Miles Gieraltowsl|
Marco Avila
Nathan Banks
James Fellows
Aidan Yen

Dillon Murphy
Ethan Lopez
Carter D'Andrea
Justine Sotto
Andrew Malone
Dylan Schwarz
Lennon Harris
Cole Scott

Angel Feliciano
Dante Heredia
Nolan Glab

Jmar Pittman
Mason McDonou
John Laswell

Christian Canchol

1176
1170
1163
1162
1159
1146
1140
1133
1132
1120
1119
1109
1106
1088
1081
1068
1066
1052
1044
1038
1038
1030
1022
1020
1011
1005

996

995

989

986

979

964

960

Streamwood
Geneva
Evanston

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Fenton
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Glenbard ES CoOp
Bartlett

St. Laurence
Geneva
Libertyville
Glenbard ES CoOp
Lyons Township
St. Laurence
South Elgin

St. Laurence
Hinsdale South
Bartlett

Niles Notre Dame
Streamwood
Evergreen Park
Streamwood
Hinsdale South
Evergreen Park
Plainfield East
Libertyville
Plainfield East
Streamwood
Plainfield East
Geneva
Bartlett

Ryan Skobinski
Nick Easter
Kaelexx Oats
Gabe Paszyna
Danny Haley
Sebastian Krupa
Mikie Aylward
Carter D'Andrea
Justin Kay

Joe Kennedy
Jake Meyers
Colin O'Connell
Al Lucarelli
Zack Poling
Conner Krisher
Christian Canchol
Avyan Hunter
Aiden Gutierrez
Aidan Yen
James Fellows
Devin Clarke
Angel Feliciano
Sean Meierkort
Justine Sotto
Jmar Pittman
Ronan Doogan
Cole Scott
Andrew Schickler
Marco Avila
Justin Gumin
Lennon Harris
Conner Wietrzyk«
Nathan Banks

234
234
234
234
234
232
232
232
227
227
225
225
224
223
222
222
222
221
215
214
214
214
213
213
213
212
208
208
205
205
204
204
201



St. Laurence
Fenton

Evergreen Park
Geneva
Evergreen Park
Libertyville
Libertyville

Lyons Township
Niles Notre Dame
Geneva
Evergreen Park
Niles Notre Dame
Evergreen Park
Hinsdale South
Niles Notre Dame
Niles Notre Dame
Libertyville

St. Charles North
Geneva

Plainfield East

St. Charles North
Plainfield East
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
St. Laurence
Evergreen Park
Fenton

Evanston

St. Laurence
Lyons Township
Glenbard NW CoOp

Aiden Gutierrez
Cristian Ramirez
Ronan Doogan
Conner Wietrzyk«
Devin Brown
Carson Leighton
Andrew Schickler
Nolan Deines
Devin Clarke
Miles Dibble
Brad Denison
Ryan Simpao
Robert Cipolla
Dom Rallo

Chris Roldan
Nick Andersen
Brad Gernhofer
Alan Van Camp
Jake Okoren
Gabriel Johnson
Arpan Shah
Addam Tayeb
Jimmy Martin
Julian Reyes
Liam Calderon
William Woods-N
Umar Ahmed
Shane Asbra
Nicolas Sanfratell
Logan Allison

Camden Marsche

960
940
894
868
845
845
735
731
700
651
651
649
590
542
540
523
512
487
458
439
430
377
323
318
162

o O O O o o

St. Charles North
Libertyville
Bartlett
Evanston
Libertyville
Plainfield East
Niles Notre Dame
St. Charles North
Niles Notre Dame
Fenton
Evergreen Park
Evergreen Park
Evergreen Park
Fenton

Fenton

Geneva

Geneva

St. Charles North
Hinsdale South
Evergreen Park
St. Laurence
Lyons Township
Plainfield East
Plainfield East
Hinsdale South
Evergreen Park
Fenton

Evanston

St. Laurence
Lyons Township
Glenbard NW CoOp

Alan Van Camp
Carson Leighton
Mason McDonou
Miles Gieraltowsl
Brad Gernhofer
Dylan Schwarz
Chris Roldan
Nolan Glab

Nick Andersen
Ethan Lopez
Brad Denison
Devin Brown
Dante Heredia
Cristian Ramirez
John Laswell
Miles Dibble
Jake Okoren
Arpan Shah
Jimmy Martin
Robert Cipolla
Liam Calderon
Julian Reyes
Gabriel Johnson
Addam Tayeb
Dom Rallo
William Woods-N
Umar Ahmed
Shane Asbra
Nicolas Sanfratell
Logan Allison

Camden Marsche

201
199
198
194
194
192
191
190
189
188
185
183
182
180
179
170
170
169
163
162
162
161
155
142
140
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